
Juegos Escolares 2018 Fase Burgos (Pre-Benjamín)

Ronda 7 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Ignacio JESUS REPARADOR 5½ 0  -  1 5½ VIKTORIEV MARINOV Alejandro MERCED

2 SANTAMARIA MARCOS Hector CONCEPCIONISTAS 5 ½  -  ½ 5 AUSIN PATINO Asier VADILLOS

3 MARTINEZ Nuño NIÑO JESUS 5 1  -  0 5 HERNAIZ GARCIA Aitana FUENTECILLAS

4 GONZALEZ BRAVO Iker JUECES CASTILLA 4 1  -  0 4½ ALFARO GARCIA Daniel SAFA

5 AGUADO RECIO Julen ANTONIO MACHADO 4 1  -  0 4 MARTIN ARNAIZ Juan VIRGEN DE LA ROSA

6 LOPEZ ANGULO Mario F. DE VITORIA 3½ 0  -  1 3 SANZ GOROSPE Diego MIGUEL DELIBES

7 PEREZ AMO Ines ANTONIO MACHADO 3 0  -  1 3 DE JUAN GARCIA Luis MERCED

8 ORTIZ PEREZ Mario FUENTECILLAS 3 1  -  0 2½ GONZALEZ RODRIGO Maria S.C. VILLIMAR

9 AMOR BOMBIN Samuel VENERABLES 2 0  -  1 3 PINEDA MARTINEZ Daniel FUENTECILLAS

10 SEDANO PEÑA Ismael RIO ARLANZON 2 0  -  1 2½ NEILA PARAMO Ines JUAN VALLEJO

11 SACO CARMENA Isabel VADILLOS 2 ½  -  ½ 2 DE ROMAN FRIAS Dario A.R. VALCARCEL

12 TRIGO PINTO Ignacio MERCED 2 ½  -  ½ 2 MARTINEZ DELGADO Alex FUENTECILLAS

13 LUIS RAMOS Ainara NIÑO JESUS 2 ½  -  ½ 1 HERRERO IBARZABAL Lucas VADILLOS

14 SCALISI ORTEGA Blanca VENERABLES 1 0  -  1 0 RIAÑO DIEZ  Alonso MIGUEL DELIBES

15 OÑATE DE LA FUENTE Ivan JUECES CASTILLA 0 1  -  0 ½ RODRIGUEZ SANZ Adriana ANTONIO MACHADO



Ronda 8 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 VIKTORIEV MARINOV Alejandro MERCED 5½ 1  -  0 5½ QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Ignacio JESUS REPARADOR

2 AUSIN PATINO Asier VADILLOS 5 1  -  0 5 SANTAMARIA MARCOS Hector CONCEPCIONISTAS

3 HERNAIZ GARCIA Aitana FUENTECILLAS 5 0  -  1 5 MARTINEZ Nuño NIÑO JESUS

4 ALFARO GARCIA Daniel SAFA 4½ 0  -  1 4 GONZALEZ BRAVO Iker JUECES CASTILLA

5 MARTIN ARNAIZ Juan VIRGEN DE LA ROSA 4 0  -  1 4 AGUADO RECIO Julen ANTONIO MACHADO

6 SANZ GOROSPE Diego MIGUEL DELIBES 3 1  -  0 3½ LOPEZ ANGULO Mario F. DE VITORIA

7 DE JUAN GARCIA Luis MERCED 3 1  -  0 3 PEREZ AMO Ines ANTONIO MACHADO

8 GONZALEZ RODRIGO Maria S.C. VILLIMAR 2½ 1  -  0 3 ORTIZ PEREZ Mario FUENTECILLAS

9 PINEDA MARTINEZ Daniel FUENTECILLAS 3 1  -  0 2 AMOR BOMBIN Samuel VENERABLES

10 NEILA PARAMO Ines JUAN VALLEJO 2½ 0  -  1 2 SEDANO PEÑA Ismael RIO ARLANZON

11 DE ROMAN FRIAS Dario A.R. VALCARCEL 2 1  -  0 2 SACO CARMENA Isabel VADILLOS

12 MARTINEZ DELGADO Alex FUENTECILLAS 2 1  -  0 2 TRIGO PINTO Ignacio MERCED

13 HERRERO IBARZABAL Lucas VADILLOS 1 1  -  0 2 LUIS RAMOS Ainara NIÑO JESUS

14 RIAÑO DIEZ  Alonso MIGUEL DELIBES 0 1  -  0 1 SCALISI ORTEGA Blanca VENERABLES

15 RODRIGUEZ SANZ Adriana ANTONIO MACHADO ½ 0  -  1 0 OÑATE DE LA FUENTE Ivan JUECES CASTILLA



Juegos Escolares 2018 Fase Burgos (Benjamín)

Ronda 7 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 ORTEGA PRADO Ruben CONCEPCIONISTAS 6 1  -  0 6 GONZALEZ BRAVO Sofia JUECES CASTILLA

2 GARCIA BARRIOMIRON Daniel JUAN VALLEJO 5 0  -  1 4 GONZALEZ RODRIGO Marcos S.C. VILLIMAR

3 GONZALEZ VARONA Diego MARIA MEDIADORA 4 1  -  0 5 MARTINEZ AYALA Alvaro PADRE MANJON

4 VIVAR SERRANO Samuel JESUS REPARADOR 4 1  -  0 4 SUAREZ MORADILLO Luis Gonzalo MERCED

5 BLASCO BARRIUSO Jaime FUENTES BLANCAS 4 1  -  0 3½ SEDANO PEÑA Claudia RIO ARLANZON

6 DE LAS HERAS MORENO Manuel ANTONIO MACHADO "A" 3 0  -  1 3 QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Alejandro JESUS REPARADOR

7 NEILA PARAMO Sergio JUAN VALLEJO 3 0  -  1 3 SACO CARMENA Teresa VADILLOS

8 ORIVE GIL Pablo FUENTES BLANCAS 2 1  -  0 2½ LAZARO MARQUEZ Sergio ANTONIO MACHADO "A"

9 DELGADO GUERRERO Ariadna JESUS REPARADOR 2 0  -  1 2 AMOR BOMBIN Jorge VENERABLES

10 BARRIO PALACIOS Angel RIO ARLANZON 2 0  -  1 2 Muñiz Subiñas Diego FUENTES BLANCAS

11 FLORES ALONSO Nuño RIO ARLANZON 2 0  -  1 2 DOMINGUEZ TAPIA Javier FUENTES BLANCAS

12 CUESTA ORTIZ Bruno JESUS REPARADOR 0 0  -  1 1 MIGUEL VILLANUEVA Eduardo MERCED

UZQUIZA BLASCO Alvaro ANTONIO MACHADO "A" 0 1  -  - Descanso -

Ronda 8 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 GONZALEZ BRAVO Sofia JUECES CASTILLA 6 0  -  1 6 ORTEGA PRADO Ruben CONCEPCIONISTAS

2 GONZALEZ RODRIGO Marcos S.C. VILLIMAR 4 1  -  0 5 GARCIA BARRIOMIRON Daniel JUAN VALLEJO

3 MARTINEZ AYALA Alvaro PADRE MANJON 5 0  -  1 4 GONZALEZ VARONA Diego MARIA MEDIADORA

4 SUAREZ MORADILLO Luis Gonzalo MERCED 4 ½  -  ½ 4 VIVAR SERRANO Samuel JESUS REPARADOR

5 SEDANO PEÑA Claudia RIO ARLANZON 3½ 0  -  1 4 BLASCO BARRIUSO Jaime FUENTES BLANCAS

6 QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Alejandro JESUS REPARADOR 3 1  -  0 3 DE LAS HERAS MORENO Manuel ANTONIO MACHADO "A"

7 SACO CARMENA Teresa VADILLOS 3 1  -  0 3 NEILA PARAMO Sergio JUAN VALLEJO

8 LAZARO MARQUEZ Sergio ANTONIO MACHADO "A" 2½ 0  -  1 2 ORIVE GIL Pablo FUENTES BLANCAS

9 AMOR BOMBIN Jorge VENERABLES 2 ½  -  ½ 2 DELGADO GUERRERO Ariadna JESUS REPARADOR

10 Muñiz Subiñas Diego FUENTES BLANCAS 2 1  -  0 2 BARRIO PALACIOS Angel RIO ARLANZON

11 DOMINGUEZ TAPIA Javier FUENTES BLANCAS 2 1  -  0 2 FLORES ALONSO Nuño RIO ARLANZON

12 MIGUEL VILLANUEVA Eduardo MERCED 1 1  -  0 0 CUESTA ORTIZ Bruno JESUS REPARADOR

UZQUIZA BLASCO Alvaro ANTONIO MACHADO "A" 0 1  -  - Descanso -



Juegos Escolares 2018 Fase Burgos (Alevín)

Ronda 7 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 ARGUELLES GONZALEZ Victor LA SALLE 6 ½  -  ½ 6 SANZ GOROSPE Ibai MIGUEL DELIBES

2 SANZ-RUBERT PEÑA Gerardo MERCED 5½ 1  -  0 6 NEBREDA ZUAZO Marco FUENTECILLAS "A"

3 MARTINEZ Guido NIÑO JESUS 4½ 0  -  1 5 BRAVO GONZALEZ Ruben JUAN DE VALLEJO

4 GARCIA SOTO Nicolas FUENTES BLANCAS 5 0  -  1 4 ALVAREZ GARCIA Santiago JESUS REPARADOR

5 HERAULT SICILIA Thomas MERCED 4 0  -  1 4 GONZALEZ SAN ISIDORO Elena NIÑO JESUS

6 HERRERO GARCIA Sergio FUENTECILLAS "A" 4 1  -  0 4 MAHAMUD DUEÑAS Hector MIGUEL DELIBES

7 MARIJUAN PEREZ Alex FUENTECILLAS "B" 4 ½  -  ½ 4 VICARIO FERNANDEZ Sergio FUENTECILLAS "B"

8 ELIAS DIEZ Jose Manuel FUENTECILLAS "A" 3½ ½  -  ½ 3½ PINEDA MARTINEZ Mateo FUENTECILLAS "B"

9 ARAUZO SICILIA Guillermo FUENTECILLAS "A" 3½ 1  -  0 3 QUINTANA SANTOS Martin RIO ARLANZON

10 GONZALEZ DEL ALAMO Pelayo FUENTES BLANCAS 3 0  -  1 3 ASENJO AYLAGAS Marcos A.R. VALCARCEL

11 GONZALEZ GARCIA Joel LA VISITACIÓN 3 0  -  1 3 MORENO PUENTE Luis SALESIANAS

12 MANSO HERNANDO Pablo MIGUEL DELIBES 3 0  -  1 3 VILLAMOR PEREZ David RIO ARLANZON

13 DE ROMAN MIGUEL Lain SAFA 3 0  -  1 2½ CEBRECOS GAMARRA Miguel RIO ARLANZON

14 LUNA POLO Sebastian JESUS REPARADOR 2 1  -  0 2½ GARCIA CAMARERO Victor FUENTECILLAS "B"

15 PEÑARANDA MEDEL Oscar A.R. VALCARCEL 2 0  -  1 2 ALDECOA RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo MIGUEL DELIBES

16 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ Eva VADILLOS 2 1  -  0 2 HERNAIZ GARCIA Ivan FUENTECILLAS "B"

17 GARCIA CARRILLO Daniel ANTONIO MACHADO 2 0  -  1 1½ SUAREZ MORADILLO Alejandro MERCED

18 GUTIERREZ ALONSO Alvaro MIGUEL DELIBES 1 0  -  1 1 ARTEAGA Camila JESUS REPARADOR

19 VIALETTE PICO Samuel LA VISITACIÓN 1 0  -  1 1 SANTAMARIA AUSIN David VENERABLES

20 RIAÑO DIEZ Mencia MIGUEL DELIBES 1 1  -  0 0 SANTILLANA HUIDOBRO Alberto JUECES DE CASTILLA



Ronda 8 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 SANZ GOROSPE Ibai MIGUEL DELIBES 6 0  -  1 6 ARGUELLES GONZALEZ Victor LA SALLE

2 NEBREDA ZUAZO Marco FUENTECILLAS "A" 6 0  -  1 5½ SANZ-RUBERT PEÑA Gerardo MERCED

3 BRAVO GONZALEZ Ruben JUAN DE VALLEJO 5 1  -  0 4½ MARTINEZ Guido NIÑO JESUS

4 ALVAREZ GARCIA Santiago JESUS REPARADOR 4 1  -  0 5 GARCIA SOTO Nicolas FUENTES BLANCAS

5 GONZALEZ SAN ISIDORO Elena NIÑO JESUS 4 1  -  0 4 HERAULT SICILIA Thomas MERCED

6 MAHAMUD DUEÑAS Hector MIGUEL DELIBES 4 0  -  1 4 HERRERO GARCIA Sergio FUENTECILLAS "A"

7 VICARIO FERNANDEZ Sergio FUENTECILLAS "B" 4 0  -  1 4 MARIJUAN PEREZ Alex FUENTECILLAS "B"

8 PINEDA MARTINEZ Mateo FUENTECILLAS "B" 3½ 1  -  0 3½ ELIAS DIEZ Jose Manuel FUENTECILLAS "A"

9 QUINTANA SANTOS Martin RIO ARLANZON 3 1  -  0 3½ ARAUZO SICILIA Guillermo FUENTECILLAS "A"

10 ASENJO AYLAGAS Marcos A.R. VALCARCEL 3 1  -  0 3 GONZALEZ DEL ALAMO Pelayo FUENTES BLANCAS

11 MORENO PUENTE Luis SALESIANAS 3 1  -  0 3 GONZALEZ GARCIA Joel LA VISITACIÓN

12 VILLAMOR PEREZ David RIO ARLANZON 3 1  -  0 3 MANSO HERNANDO Pablo MIGUEL DELIBES

13 CEBRECOS GAMARRA Miguel RIO ARLANZON 2½ 1  -  0 3 DE ROMAN MIGUEL Lain SAFA

14 GARCIA CAMARERO Victor FUENTECILLAS "B" 2½ 0  -  1 2 LUNA POLO Sebastian JESUS REPARADOR

15 ALDECOA RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo MIGUEL DELIBES 2 ½  -  ½ 2 PEÑARANDA MEDEL Oscar A.R. VALCARCEL

16 HERNAIZ GARCIA Ivan FUENTECILLAS "B" 2 0  -  1 2 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ Eva VADILLOS

17 SUAREZ MORADILLO Alejandro MERCED 1½ +  -  - 2 GARCIA CARRILLO Daniel ANTONIO MACHADO

18 ARTEAGA Camila JESUS REPARADOR 1 ½  -  ½ 1 GUTIERREZ ALONSO Alvaro MIGUEL DELIBES

19 SANTAMARIA AUSIN David VENERABLES 1 1  -  0 1 VIALETTE PICO Samuel LA VISITACIÓN

20 SANTILLANA HUIDOBRO Alberto JUECES DE CASTILLA 0 1  -  0 1 RIAÑO DIEZ Mencia MIGUEL DELIBES



Juegos Escolares 2018 Fase Burgos (Infantil)

Ronda 7 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 ARRANZ ALZAGA Juan DIEGO PORCELOS (INF) 6 1  -  0 6 GONZALEZ MANRIQUE Mario COMUNEROS (INF)

2 SAIZ EBRO Diego COMUNEROS (INF) 4 1  -  0 4 ARRIBAS MIGUEL Ian FELIX RODRIGUEZ (JUV)

3 BRAVO GONZALEZ SERGIO PINTOR LUIS SAEZ 4 1  -  0 3½ BARTOLOME MANRIQUE Jorge DIEGO PORCELOS (INF)

4 LEZAMA ZAPATERO Nestor D.M. AGUILERA 2½ 1  -  0 2½ CANO SOTO Diego D.M. AGUILERA

5 LEZAMA ZAPATERO Aimar D.M. AGUILERA 2½ 0  -  1 2 MOLINERO SICILIA David DIEGO PORCELOS (INF)

6 SAN ESTEBAN BERMEJO David SAFA (INF) 2 0  -  1 2 ALONSO LOPEZ Mario SAFA (INF)

7 QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Antonio JESUS REPARADOR (INF) 2 1  -  0 2 GARCIA SALAZAR Manuel SAFA (INF)

8 QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Marcos JESUS REPARADOR (INF) 2 0  -  1 2 VALENZUELA DELGADO David FELIX RODRIGUEZ (JUV)

BARTOLOME APARICIO Paula SAFA (INF) 0 1  -  - Descanso -

IBAÑEZ ANDRADE Yedra JESUS REPARADOR (INF) 0 ½  -  - 0 - -

PEREZ GONZALEZ Diego SAFA (INF) 2 ½  -  - 0 - -

Ronda 8 

Me. Nombre Equipo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Equipo

1 GONZALEZ MANRIQUE Mario COMUNEROS (INF) 6 ½  -  ½ 6 ARRANZ ALZAGA Juan DIEGO PORCELOS (INF)

2 ARRIBAS MIGUEL Ian FELIX RODRIGUEZ (JUV) 4 0  -  1 4 SAIZ EBRO Diego COMUNEROS (INF)

3 BARTOLOME MANRIQUE Jorge DIEGO PORCELOS (INF) 3½ 0  -  1 4 BRAVO GONZALEZ SERGIO PINTOR LUIS SAEZ

4 CANO SOTO Diego D.M. AGUILERA 2½ 0  -  1 2½ LEZAMA ZAPATERO Nestor D.M. AGUILERA

5 MOLINERO SICILIA David DIEGO PORCELOS (INF) 2 1  -  0 2½ LEZAMA ZAPATERO Aimar D.M. AGUILERA

6 ALONSO LOPEZ Mario SAFA (INF) 2 1  -  0 2 SAN ESTEBAN BERMEJO David SAFA (INF)

7 GARCIA SALAZAR Manuel SAFA (INF) 2 0  -  1 2 QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Antonio JESUS REPARADOR (INF)

8 VALENZUELA DELGADO David FELIX RODRIGUEZ (JUV) 2 ½  -  ½ 2 QUINTANILLA DE YARTO Marcos JESUS REPARADOR (INF)

BARTOLOME APARICIO Paula SAFA (INF) 0 1  -  - Descanso -

IBAÑEZ ANDRADE Yedra JESUS REPARADOR (INF) 0 ½  -  - 0 - -

PEREZ GONZALEZ Diego SAFA (INF) 2 ½  -  - 0 - -


